)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 20, 2024, 02:43:46 am

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

S 1100 General Bill, By Leventis, Cork, Giese, Reese and Russell
Similar (H 4634)

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 1-5-40 so as to designate the Secretary of
State to monitor all elected or appointed state boards, commissions, and judicial offices in order to ascertain when vacancies
occur and publicize these vacancies and positions on these bodies whose terms expire.

02/06/96
02/06/96
04/24/96
04/25/96
04/25/96
04/25/96
04/29/96
04/29/96
04/29/96
04/29/96
04/30/96
04/30/96
05/15/96
05/21/96
05/21/96

05/23/96
05/23/96

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

House
House

Introduced and read first time

Referred to Committee on Judiciary

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Transportation SJ-15
Amended SJ-40

Read second time SJ-40

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-40

Read third time and sent to House SJ-23

Reconsidered SJ-25

Amended SJ-25

Read third time and sent to House SJ-25

Introduced and read first time HJ-18

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-18

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-5
Debate adjourned HJ-70

Objection by Rep. Simrill, Marchbanks, Herdklotz, Trotter, Robinson, Davenport, Whatley,
Sandifer, Knotts, Inabinett, Klauber & Bailey HJ-96

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Robinson HJ-26

Continued HJ-113

Page 1 of 1



