## South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 02:43:46 am

## Session 111 - (1995-1996)

## S 1100 General Bill, By Leventis, Cork, Giese, Reese and Russell Similar (H 4634)

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 1-5-40 so as to designate the Secretary of State to monitor all elected or appointed state boards, commissions, and judicial offices in order to ascertain when vacancies occur and publicize these vacancies and positions on these bodies whose terms expire.

	•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
02/06/96	Senate	Introduced and read first time
02/06/96	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary
04/24/96	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Transportation SJ-15
04/25/96	Senate	Amended SJ-40
04/25/96	Senate	Read second time SJ-40
04/25/96	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-40
04/29/96	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-23
04/29/96	Senate	Reconsidered SJ-25
04/29/96	Senate	Amended SJ-25
04/29/96	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-25
04/30/96	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-18
04/30/96	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-18
05/15/96	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-5
05/21/96	House	Debate adjourned HJ-70
05/21/96	House	Objection by Rep. Simrill, Marchbanks, Herdklotz, Trotter, Robinson, Davenport, Whatley,
		Sandifer, Knotts, Inabinett, Klauber & Bailey HJ-96
05/23/96	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Robinson HJ-26
05/23/96	House	Continued HJ-113